
Name Degree E-mail Division Year

Aimee Truesdale MD Aimee.Truesdale@dhha.org GI 2015

Brendan Clark MD BRENDAN.CLARK@UCDENVER.EDU Pulmonary 2015

Brian Graham MD BRIAN.GRAHAM@UCDENVER.EDU Pulmonary 2015

Carey Candrian PhD CAREY.CANDRIAN@UCDENVER.EDU GIM 2015

Elaine Lam MD elaine.lam@ucdenver.edu Oncology 2015

Eric Schmidt MD Eric.Schmidt@dhha.org Pulmonary 2015

Heather Young MD heather.young2@dhha.org Infectious Disease 2015

Howard Li MD HOWARD.LI@UCDENVER.EDU Pulmonary 2015

Irene Schauer MD  PhD IRENE.SCHAUER@UCDENVER.EDU Endocrine 2015

Isabel Schlaepfer PhD isabel.schlaepfer@ucdenver.edu Oncology 2015

Jacinda Nicklas MD MPH JACINDA.NICKLAS@UCDENVER.EDU GIM 2015

Jennifer Diamond MD jennifer.diamond@ucdenver.edu Oncology 2015

Jose Castillo-Mancilla MD Jose.Castillo-Mancilla@ucdenver.edu ID 2015

Joseph Frank MD MPH JOSEPH.FRANK@UCDENVER.EDU GIM 2015

Kristen Demoruelle MD KRISTEN.DEMORUELLE@UCDENVER.EDU Rheum 2015

Kristine Erlandson MD KRISTINE.ERLANDSON@UCDENVER.EDU ID 2015

Kristine Kuhn MD PhD KRISTINE.KUHN@UCDENVER.EDU Rheum 2015

Lindsey Davis MD sarah.davis@ucdenver.edu Oncology 2015

Lisa Davis MD MSCS lisa.davis@ucdenver.edu Rheum 2015

Manali Kamdar MD MANALI.KAMDAR@UCDENVER.EDU Hematology 2015

Marisha Burden MD Marisha.Burden@dhha.org Hospital Medicine 2015

Nick Walter MD NICHOLAS.WALTER@UCDENVER.EDU Pulmonary 2015

Paul Menard-Katcher MD paul.menard-katcher@ucdenver.edu GI 2015

Sachin Wani MD SACHIN.WANI@UCDENVER.EDU GI 2015

Tim Jenkins MD Timothy.Jenkins@dhha.org Infectious Disease 2015

Traci Lyons PhD traci.lyons@ucdenver.edu Oncology 2015

Abigail Lara MD abigail.lara@ucdenver.edu Pulmonary 2016

Alvaro Martinez MD Alvaro.Martinez-Camacho@dhha.org GI 2016

Amy Huebschmann MD amy.huebschmann@ucdenver.edu GIM 2016

Barbara Goldstein MD MMScCS GoldsteinB@NJHealth.org Rheumatology 2016

Blair Fennimore MD blair.fennimore@ucdenver.edu GI 2016

Bob Burke MD robert.burke@ucdenver.edu GIM 2016

Brandon Combs MD brandon.combs@ucdenver.edu GIM 2016
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Dan Pollyea MD MSCS DANIEL.POLLYEA@UCDENVER.EDU Hematology 2016

Ed Murphy MD edward.murphy@ucdenver.edu GIM 2016

Eugene Nuccio PhD eugene.nuccio@ucdenver.edu Health Policy 2016

Joann Zell MD joann.zell@gmail.com Rheumatology 2016

Joyce Lee MD JOYCE.LEE@UCDENVER.EDU Pulmonary 2016

Judy Blaine MD PhD JUDITH.BLAINE@UCDENVER.EDU Renal 2016

Kerry Hildreth MD kerry.hildreth@ucdenver.edu Geriatrics 2016

Lavanya Kondapalli MD LAVANYA.KONDAPALLI@UCDENVER.EDU Cardiology 2016

Nia Mitchell MD nia.mitchell@ucdenver.edu GIM 2016

Seth Furgeson MD SETH.FURGESON@UCDENVER.EDU Renal 2016

Sunita Sharma MD SUNITA.SHARMA@UCDENVER.EDU Pulmonary 2016

Swati Patel MD SWATI.PATEL@UCDENVER.EDU GI 2016

Tania Reis PhD tania.reis@ucdenver.edu Endocrine 2016

Teri Hernandez PhD teri.hernandez@ucdenver.edu Endocrine 2016

Amy McKee PhD AMY.MCKEE@UCDENVER.EDU Allergy 2017

Anna Jovanovich MD Anna.Jovanovich@ucdenver.edu Renal 2017

Benjamin Brewer PsyD BENJAMIN.BREWER@UCDENVER.EDU Hematology 2017

Beth Gillespie MD Elizabeth.Gillespie@dhha.org DH 2017

Beth Tamburini PhD beth.tamburini@ucdenver.edu GI 2017

Christie Heller MD J.Christie.Heller@dhha.org GI 2017

Dan Sherbenou MD, PHD DANIEL.SHERBENOU@UCDENVER.EDU Hematology 2017

Frank Scott MD FRANK.I.SCOTT@UCDENVER.EDU GI 2017

John Carson MD JOHN.M.CARSON@UCDENVER.EDU Renal 2017

Katie Suddarth MD KATHLEEN.SUDDARTH@UCDENVER.EDU GIM 2017

Katja Kiseljak-Vassiliades DO KATJA.KISELJAK-VASSILIADES@UCDENVER.EDU Endocrinology 2017

Laura Wiley PhD LAURA.WILEY@UCDENVER.EDU Bioinformatics 2017

Lauren Fishbein MD, PHD LAUREN.FISHBEIN@UCDENVER.EDU Endocrinology 2017

Liz Kessler MD ELIZABETH.KESSLER@UCDENVER.EDU Oncology 2017

Mark Gerich MD Mark.Gerich@ucdenver.edu GI 2017

Mary Anderson MD mary.anderson@ucdenver.edu Hospital Medicine 2017

Matt Burchill PhD MATTHEW.BURCHILL@UCDENVER.EDU GI 2017

Matt Rioth MD MATTHEW.RIOTH@UCDENVER.EDU Bioinformatics 2017

Shannon Kasperbauer MD KasperbauerS@NJHealth.org ID 2017
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Sridharan Raghavan MD, PHD SRIDHARAN.RAGHAVAN@UCDENVER.EDU Hospital Medicine 2017

Susan Calcaterra MD susan.calcaterra@ucdenver.edu DH 2017

Todd Pitts PhD TODD.PITTS@UCDENVER.EDU Oncology 2017

Tyler Buckner MD, MSC TYLER.BUCKNER@UCDENVER.EDU Hematology 2017

Amanda Wieland MD MSCS AMANDA.WIELAND@UCDENVER.EDU GI 2018

Amy Keller PhD AMY.KELLER@UCDENVER.EDU Enodcrine 2018

Audrey Bergouignan PhD Audrey.Bergouignan@ucdenver.edu Endocrine 2018

Chelsea Magin PhD CHELSEA.MAGIN@UCDENVER.EDU Pulmonary 2018

Christine Jones MD MSCS CHRISTINE.JONES@UCDENVER.EDU Hospital 2018

Christine Swanson MD CHRISTINE.SWANSON@UCDENVER.EDU Endocrine 2018

Elena Lebduska MD ELENA.LEBDUSKA@UCDENVER.EDU GIM 2018

Hemali Patel MD HEMALI.PATEL@UCDENVER.EDU Hospitalist 2018

Hillary Lum MD PhD hillary.lum@ucdenver.edu Geriatrics 2018

Joe Simonetti MD MPH JOSEPH.SIMONETTI@UCDENVER.EDU GIM 2018

Kambez Benam PhD KAMBEZ.BENAM@UCDENVER.EDU Pulmonary 2018

Katherine Frasca MD KATHERINE.FRASCA@UCDENVER.EDU ID 2018

Maheen Abidi MD MAHEEN.ABIDI@UCDENVER.EDU ID 2018

Mark Jeong MD Mark.jeong@ucdenver.edu Cardiology 2018

Meredith Tennis PhD meredith.tennis@ucdenver.edu Pulmonary 2018

Mike Kriss MD michael.kriss@ucdenver.edu GI 2018

Odette Gore MD MSCS MARIA.GORE@UCDENVER.EDU Cardiology 2018

Qun Wu MD PhD QUN.WU@UCDENVER.EDU Pulmonary 2018

Stefani Madison MD Stefani.Madison@dhha.org Palliative Medicine 2018

Susan Mathai MD SUSAN.MATHAI@UCDENVER.EDU Pulmonary 2018

Vanessa Sherk PhD VANESSA.SHERK@UCDENVER.EDU Endocrine 2018

Vinay Kini MD MS VINAY.KINI@UCDENVER.EDU Cardiology 2018

William Cornwell MD William.Cornwell@ucdenver.edu Cardiology 2018

Yael Aschner MD yael.aschner@ucdenver.edu Pulmonary 2018

Chris Knoepke PhD CHRISTOPHER.KNOEPKE@UCDENVER.EDU Cardiology 2019

Dan Kao MD, PhD daniel.kao@ucdenver.edu GI 2019

Elena Shagisultanova MD ELENA.SHAGISULTANOVA@UCDENVER.EDU Oncology 2019

Elizabeth Thomas MD ELIZABETH.THOMAS@UCDENVER.EDU Endocrine 2019

Enkhee Purev MD ENKHTSETSEG.PUREV@UCDENVER.EDU Heme 2019
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Esther Benamu MD ESTHER.BENAMU@UCDENVER.EDU ID 2019

Eszter Vladar PhD ESZTER.VLADAR@UCDENVER.EDU Pulmonary 2019

Halis Akturk MD HALIS.AKTURK@UCDENVER.EDU GIM and Endocrine 2019

Hazem Hammad MD HAZEM.HAMMAD@UCDENVER.EDU GI 2019

Heather Brechbuhl PhD HEATHER.BRECHBUHL@UCDENVER.EDU Oncology 2019

Hillary Dunlevy MD HILLARY.DUNLEVY@UCDENVER.EDU ID 2019

Joe Onyiah MD JOSEPH.ONYIAH@UCDENVER.EDU GI 2019

Kamal Henderson MD Kamal.Henderson@va.gov Cardiology 2019

Kathleen Gavin PhD kathleen.gavin@ucdenver.edu Geriatrics 2019

Lindsay Thurman MD lindsay.thurman@ucdenver.edu Hospital Medicine 2019

Maggie Lam PhD MAGGIE.LAM@UCDENVER.EDU Cardiology 2019

Martin Krsak MD MARTIN.KRSAK@UCDENVER.EDU ID 2019

Michelle Daya PhD MICHELLE.DAYA@UCDENVER.EDU BIPPM 2019

Misha Huang MD, MS misha.huang@ucdenver.edu ID 2019

Natasha Altman MD NATASHA.ALTMAN@UCDENVER.EDU Cardiology 2019

Peter Forsberg MD PETER.FORSBERG@UCDENVER.EDU Heme 2019

Sayuri Kelly MS, OTR SAYURI.KELLY@UCDENVER.EDU Health Care Policy 2019

Shabnam Showell MD Shabnam.Showell@va.gov GIM 2019

Sopheap Na MD Sopheap.Na@va.gov GIM 2019

Sunad Rangarajan MD SUNAD.RANGARAJAN@UCDENVER.EDU Pulmonary 2019

Zhiying You MD, PhD ZHIYING.YOU@UCDENVER.EDU Renal 2019


